MADISON CREATIVE ARTS ACADEMY
Board of Directors Meeting Schedule
July 2020 - June 2021

DATE
*Tuesday, July 28, 2020 @ 5:30 PM
Tuesday, August 18, 2020 @ 5:30 PM
Tuesday, September 15, 2020 @ 5:30 PM
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 @ 5:30 PM
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 @ 5:30 PM
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 @ 5:30 PM
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 @ 5:30 PM
*Tuesday, February 23, 2021 @ 5:30 PM
*Tuesday, March 23, 2021 @ 5:30 PM
Tuesday, April 20,2021 @ 5:30 PM
*Tuesday, May 11, 2021 @ 5:30 PM

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 @ 5:30 PM

Public meetings of the Madison Creative Arts Academy, Inc. Board of Directors shall occur on the third

LOCATION
MCAA Room 660
MCAA Board Room
MCAA Board Room
MCAA Board Room
MCAA Board Room
MCAA Board Room
MCAA Board Room
MCAA Board Room
MCAA Board Room
MCAA Board Room
MCAA Board Room

MCAA Board Room

Tuesday of each month unless otherwise noted (*) above.
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